PROGRAMME DE LIVRAISON RAPIDE LACASSE
PROGRAM CONDITIONS AND LIMITATIONS:
• Maximum of 35 of each selected item and of each color per order.
• QuickShip products are ready for shipment after reception of a ready-to-process order and
delivered on next available trailer.
IMPORTANT:
Place QuickShip orders separately from regular Lacasse orders.
When preparing QuickShip orders, indicate the code “QS” in front of the product code or the

CONCEPT 3 - QUICKSHIP PROGRAM
2 CONCEPT 3 - QUICKSHIP PROGRAM USA – FEBRUARY 2024
CODIFICATION
Options
Series Doors
QSC3 T  Translucent
HANDLE
Anodized aluminum.
W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code
Price
($) W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code
Price
($)
= ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
CONCEPT 3 - QUICKSHIP PROGRAM
N EDGEBANDING
Furniture with 1" (25 mm) thick tops.
N Edge
Smooth, 1/16"
(1,5 mm) thick edge.
The N edge is
matched with the
finish specified
for the surface.
C – Cubic T – Translucent
DOOR
Anodized aluminum
and frosted acrylic.
2-TONE LAMINATE APPLICATION: SHADED AREA CORRESPONDS TO THE FIRST CODE TO BE SPECIFIED.
SECOND LAMINATE CODE WILL BE APPLIED TO THE REST OF THE PRODUCT.
Rectangular surface Can accommodate 1 or 2 modular pedestals. Recessed, full-height modesty panel.
72 x 36 x 29 1800 x 900 x 735 QSC3-TD3672 1,355
Y-shaped surface Reversible. Half-height modesty panel. Grommet. Can not accommodate pedestal.
72 x 42 x 29 1800 x 1050 x 735 QSC3-YTM3672 1,411
Rectangular surface-
return
Reversible. Can accommodate 1 modular pedestal. Can be attached to a 36"
wide bookcase. Recessed, full-height modesty panel. Grommet.
72 x 36 x 29 1800 x 900 x 735 QSC3-RD3672 1,144
Modular pedestal 2 file drawers with suspension bars. Lock. Goes under a work surface. 1 tone only.
15 x 24 x 24¾ 388 x 600 x 628 QSC3-FF24 984
Modular pedestal 2 box drawers. 1 file drawer with suspension bar. Pencil tray. Lock. Goes under a
work surface. 1 tone only.
15 x 24 x 24¾ 388 x 600 x 628 QSC3-UF24 1,088
Bridge-return Half-height modesty panel. Grommet.
48 x 18 x 13 1200 x 448 x 327 QSC3-BR1848 437
Conference table Cross base with anodized aluminum legs.
42 x 42 x 29 1050 x 1050 x 735 QSC3-R42CR 1,161
73" Storage modules
– 3 doors
Packaged in two boxes.
UPPER: Open bookcases, 2 adjustable shelves. Bookcase with doors, 2 adjust-
able shelves. Doors can be installed at either ends. Grommet on the back.
LOWER: Reversible. Bookcases with door, adjustable shelf. 3 pigeonholes.
Open Bookcase, adjustable shelf. A bridge-return can be attached. Open storage
space. 2 box drawers. 1 file drawer with suspension bar. Lock. Pencil tray.
Upper laminate doors.
72 x 20 x 73 1796 x 500 x 1850 QSC3-207273CCS 5,052
Upper translucent doors (T).
72 x 20 x 73 1796 x 500 x 1850 QSC3-207273CCST 5,949
49" Storage modules
– 1 door
Reversible. Bookcase with door, 2 adjustable shelves. Open storage space.
8 pigeonholes. Open bookcase, adjustable shelf and grommet on the back. A
bridge-return can be attached.Open storage space. 2 box drawers. 1 file drawer
with suspension bar. Lock. Pencil tray.
Laminate door.
72 x 20 x 49 1796 x 500 x 1241 QSC3-207249CCS 3,440
Translucent door (T).
72 x 20 x 49 1796 x 500 x 1241 QSC3-207249CCST 3,932
33" Storage modules
– 2 doors
Bookcases with doors, 2 adjustable shelves. 2 pigeonholes. Open storage space.